

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS #5
Questions et réponses #5
July 05, 2016 / le 05 juillet 2016

Question 35: Clarification for geotechnical engineer, surveyor and hazardous material services liabilities?

Answer 35: PCA want to have one contract covering all the consultant services, if needed, and our intention is to include all services in the architect contract. In order to answer to some concerns about geotechnical engineer, surveyor and hazardous material services liabilities, PCA will accept, if needed, to receive the professional liabilities directly from those three sub consultants of the architect : geotechnical engineers, hazardous materials specialist and surveyor, to reduce the Architect's exposure and their concerns.

Question 35: Des éclaircissements aux sous-consultants en géotechnique, en arpentage et en matériaux dangereux?

Réponse 35: L'APC veut avoir un contrat couvrant tous les services du consultant, si nécessaire, et notre intention est d'inclure tous les services dans le contrat de l'architecte. Afin de répondre aux préoccupations de l'industrie relativement aux sous-consultants en géotechnique, en arpentage et en matériaux dangereux, l'APC acceptera, si requis, de recevoir la responsabilité professionnelle directement de ces trois sous-consultants de l'architecte soit : ingénieur en géotechnique, spécialiste des matériaux dangereux et arpenteur, pour réduire l'exposition de l'architecte et leurs préoccupations.

.....